



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2266 of 1990

Tikam And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	P.C.Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Hari Prakash Mishra, Sarvesh Kumar Dubey, Seema Chaturvedi

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE ACHAL SACHDEV, J.

Office is directed to send reminder to C.J.M., concerned for getting the living status of the appellants.

List this appeal again on 27.11.2025.

November 3, 2025

Abhishek

(Achal Sachdev,J.) (Siddharth,J.)